Saturday Schedule (7/2/2016)

TTme
DAY 1 Jesus saw (Y3- Pre-K) (K- 1st Grade) (4th- 5th Grade)
Zachaeus Dolphin Whale Turtle

Duration
1:45 pm - 2:00 pm Student check-in (minutes)
2:00 pm - 2:20 pm Worship Rally 20
2:20 pm - 2:25 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
2:25 pm - 2:55 pm Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study 30
2:55 pm - 3:00 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
3:00 pm - 3:20 pm Snack Game Mission Craft 20
3:20 pm - 3:25 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
3:25 pm - 3:45 pm Craft Snack Game Mission 20
3:45 pm - 3:50pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
3:50 pm - 4:10 pm Mission Craft Snack Game 20
4:10 pm - 4:15 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
4:15 pm - 4:35 pm Game Mission Craft Snack 20
4:35 pm - 4:40 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
4:40 pm - 4:50 pm Worship Rally 10

Application & Application & Review |Application & Application & Review

4:50 pm - 5:05 pm Review (check-out) |(check-out) Review (check-out) [(check-out) 15
5:30 pm - 6:15 pm Dinner
DAY 2 Jesus saw
the woman at the
well (Y3- Pre-K) (K- 1st Grade) (4th- 5th Grade)

Duration
6:15 pm - 6:30 pm Student Check In (minutes)
6:30 pm - 6:50 pm Worship Rally 20
6:50 pm - 6:55 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
6:55 pm - 7:25 pm Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study 30
7:25 pm - 7:30 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
7:30 pm - 7:50 pm Snack Game Mission Craft 20
7:50 pm - 7:55 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
7:55 pm - 8:15 pm Craft Snack Game Mission 20
8:15 pm - 8:20 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
8:20 pm - 8:40 pm Mission Craft Snack Game 20
8:40 pm - 8:45 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
8:45 pm - 9:05 pm Game Mission Craft Snack 20
9:05 pm - 9:10 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
9:10 pm - 9:20 pm Worship Rally 10

Application & Application & Review [Application & Application & Review
9:20 pm - 9:35 pm Review (check-out) |(check-out) Review (check-out) |(check-out) 15
9:35 pm - 10:00 pm Children Camp teachers meetings
Sunday Schedule (7/3/2016)

DAY 3 Jesus saw
Nicodemus (Y3- Pre-K) (K- 1st Grade) _ (4th- 5th Grade)

Duration
8:15 am - 8:30 am Student Check-In (minutes)
8:30 am - 8:50 am Worship Rally 20
8:50 am - 8:55 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
8:55 am - 9:25 am Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study 30
9:25 am - 9:30 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
9:30 am - 9:50 am Snack Game Mission Craft 20
9:50 am - 9:55 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
9:55 am - 10:15 am Craft Snack Game Mission 20
10:15 am - 10:20 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
10:20 am - 10:40 am ___ |Mission Craft Snack Game 20
10:40 am - 10:45 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
10:45am - 11:05am __ |Game Mission Craft Snack 20
11:05am -11:10 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
11:10 am - 11:30am Worship Rally 20




11:30am - 11:35 am Transition Transition Transition 5
Application & Review |Application & Review [Application & Review [Application & Review

11:35 am - 12:00pm (check-out) (check-out) (check-out) (check-out) 25
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Lunch Time
1:00 pm - 1:45 pm Free Time (with parents)
1:45 pm - 2:00 pm Student Check-In
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Movie Time (Bible Movies / Torchlighter Movies)
3:00 pm - 3:15 pm Check out Check out |Check out |Check out
3:15 pm - 5:30 pm Free Time (family time)
5:30 pm - 6:15 pm Dinner
DAY 4 Jesus saw a
blind man (Y3- Pre-K) (K- 1st Grade) (4th- 5th Grade)

Duration
6:15 pm - 6:30 pm Student Check-In (minutes)
6:30 pm - 6:50 pm Worship Rally 20
6:50 pm - 6:55 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
6:55 pm - 7:25 pm Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study 30
7:25 pm - 7:30 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
7:30 pm - 7:50 pm Snack Game Mission Craft 20
7:50 pm - 7:55 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
7:55 pm - 8:15 pm Craft Snack Game Mission 20
8:15 pm - 8:20 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
8:20 pm - 8:40 pm Mission Craft Snack Game 20
8:40 pm - 8:45 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
8:45 pm - 9:05 pm Game Mission Craft Snack 20
9:05 pm - 9:10 pm Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
9:10 pm - 9:20 pm Worship Rally 10

Application & Review |Application & Review [Application & Review [Application & Review
9:20 pm - 9:35 pm (check-out) (check-out) (check-out) (check-out) 15
9:35 pm - 10:00 pm Children Camp teachers meetings
Monday Schedule (7/4/2015)

DAY 5 Jesus saw the
Children (Y3- Pre-K) (K- 1st Grade) (4th- 5th Grade)

Duration
8:15 am - 8:30 am Student Check-In (minutes)
8:30 am - 8:50 am Worship Rally 20
8:50 am - 8:55 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
8:55 am - 9:25 am Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study 30
9:25 am - 9:30 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
9:30 am - 9:50 am Snack Game Mission Craft 20
9:50 am - 9:55 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
9:55 am - 10:15 am Craft Snack Game Mission 20
10:15 am - 10:20 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
10:20 am - 10:40 am Mission Craft Snack Game 20
10:40 am - 10:45 am Transition Transition Transition Transition 5
10:45 am - 11:05 am Game Mission Craft Snack 20
11:05 am - 11:15 am Rehearsal: Camp Theme Song Presentation for parents 10
11:15am -11:30 am Join Adult Closing Ceremony to present the Camp Theme Song 15
11:30 am - 11:40 am check-out |check—out Icheck—out Icheck—out 10
11:45 pm - 12:45 pm Lunch Time




